Intel® PRO/1000 MF Server Adapter
Intel® PRO/1000 MF Server Adapter (LX)
High-Performance 1000BASE-SX and
1000BASE-LX Gigabit Fiber Connections
for Servers
The Intelligent Way to Connect
Alleviate bottlenecks and increase uptime with Gigabit
performance for servers in single- and multi-mode fiber-optic networks.

(U.S. and Canada) � �
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDER CODES
PWLA8490MF (Single Packs SX)
PWLA8490MFBLK5 (Five Packs SX)
PWLA8490LX (Single Packs LX)
PWLA8490LXBLK5 (Five Packs LX)
COMPANION PRODUCTS
Consider these Intel® products in your server and
network planning:
� Intel® PRO/1000 MT Desktop Adapter